Date
8/1/2012
8/1/2012
8/1/2012
8/6/2012
8/5/2012
8/6/2012
8/6/2012
8/8/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/15/2012
8/15/2012
8/17/2012
8/17/2012
8/19/2012
8/20/2012
8/28/2012

Employee Name
Kimberly Young
Laura Tilley
Michelle Provinzano
Michelle Vigil
Richard Lucero
Jennifer Martin
Theia Bravo
David Martin
Tanya Gregory
Darlene Smith
Robin Smith
Judith Haver
Steve Antonuccio
Cherrie Arellano
Kurt Vasquez
John Mark Koch
Maria Kramer
Brian Palomar
Marlene Sanchez
Kirsten Kleven
Diann Logie
Karen Duncan

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF AUGUST 2012

Department
Outreach / St. Charles Mesa
Barkman
Outreach
Community Relations
Facilities
Human Resources
Readers Advisory & Reference
Youth Services
Outreach (Risley)
Outreach (Craver)
Outreach (Beulah)
Outreach (Beulah)
Barkman
Pueblo West
Facilities
Facilities
Youth Services
Readers Advisory & Reference
Circulation
Pueblo West
Lamb
Pueblo West

Position
Supervisor
Clerk Il
Books a la Cart Clerk |
Website Editor
General Worker
HR Assistant
Library Assistant
Clerk |
Satellite Clerk substitute
Satellite Clerk substitute
Satellite Clerk substitute
Satellite Clerk substitute
Manager
Clerk |
Facilities Specialist |
Facilities Specialist |
Teen Librarian
Library Assistant
Clerk Il
Clerk |
Manager
Clerk |

Action
Promotion
Performance Review
Term seasonal - return to 10 hrs/wk
New Hire
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Voluntary Termination
Voluntary Termination
Rehire
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
New Hire



