PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF AUGUST 2012

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
8/1/2012	Kimberly Young	Outreach / St. Charles Mesa	Supervisor	Promotion
8/1/2012	Laura Tilley	Barkman	Clerk II	Performance Review
8/1/2012	Michelle Provinzano	Outreach	Books a la Cart Clerk I	Term seasonal - return to 10 hrs/wk
8/6/2012	Michelle Vigil	Community Relations	Website Editor	New Hire
8/5/2012	Richard Lucero	Facilities	General Worker	Performance Review
8/6/2012	Jennifer Martin	Human Resources	HR Assistant	Voluntary Termination
8/6/2012	Theia Bravo	Readers Advisory & Reference	Library Assistant	Performance Review
8/8/2012	David Martin	Youth Services	Clerk I	Performance Review
8/10/2012	Tanya Gregory	Outreach (Risley)	Satellite Clerk substitute	Voluntary Termination
8/10/2012	Darlene Smith	Outreach (Craver)	Satellite Clerk substitute	Voluntary Termination
8/10/2012	Robin Smith	Outreach (Beulah)	Satellite Clerk substitute	Voluntary Termination
8/10/2012	Judith Haver	Outreach (Beulah)	Satellite Clerk substitute	Rehire
8/10/2012	Steve Antonuccio	Barkman	Manager	Performance Review
8/13/2012	Cherrie Arellano	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Voluntary Termination
8/13/2012	Kurt Vasquez	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	New Hire
8/15/2012	John Mark Koch	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
8/15/2012	Maria Kramer	Youth Services	Teen Librarian	Performance Review
8/17/2012	Brian Palomar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Library Assistant	Performance Review
8/17/2012	Marlene Sanchez	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
8/19/2012	Kirsten Kleven	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Voluntary Termination
8/20/2012	Diann Logie	Lamb	Manager	Performance Review
8/28/2012	Karen Duncan	Pueblo West	Clerk I	New Hire